
2018 Structured Cabling Product Guide 

southern ca/az: 800.659.3655 | northern ca: 866.227.7699
A DISTRIBUTOR OF UNIRISE PRODUCTS



With two production facilities in Irvine, CA, 

we are capable of handling quick turn, 

custom cabling requests. 

• Custom Cable Lengths

• Serialization and custom labeling

• Custom colors available

• Multifiber trunks

• TAA and Made in USA capabilities

4�(Cll®@rrFif 4�SpeedaLite™ 







ClearFit® Copper Patch Cords 

Cat6A ClearFit Gold
™ 

The New Gold Standard in structured cabling 

Length Blue 

6inch 20001 

1 Foot 20002 

2 Foot 20003 

3 Foot 20004 

4Foot 20005 

5 Foot 20006 

6 Foot 20007 

7 Foot 20008 

8 Foot 20009 

9 Foot 20010 

10 Foot 20011 

11 Foot 20012 

12 Foot 20013 

13 Foot 20014 

14 Foot 20015 

15 Foot 20016 

20 Foot 20017 

25 Foot 20018 

30 Foot 20019 

35 Foot 20020 

40 Foot 20021 

50 Foot 20022 

75 Foot 20023 

100 Foot 20024 

20025 

20026 

20027 

20028 

20029 

20030 

20031 

20032 

20033 

20034 

20035 

20036 

20037 

20038 

20039 

20040 

20041 

20042 

20043 

20044 

20045 

20046 

20047 

20048 

Call for custom length, color and cable options. 

Ultra flexible Cat6A cabling, tested to 750MHz, Stranded 

Shielded STP, PVC, TAA/BAA Compliant, 1S0/IEC 11801, 
UL, ETL Verified ANSI/TIA-568-c.2 compliant, RoHS 

20049 

20050 

20051 

20052 

20053 

20054 

20055 

20056 

20057 

20058 

20059 

20060 

20061 

20062 

20063 

20064 

20065 

20066 

20067 

20068 

20069 

20070 

20071 

20072 

Yellow White 

20073 20097 

20074 20098 

20075 20099 

20076 20100 

20077 20101 

20078 20102 

20079 20103 

20080 20104 

20081 20105 

20082 20106 

20083 20107 

20084 20108 

20085 20109 

20086 20110 

20087 20111 

20088 20112 

20089 20113 

20090 20114 

20091 20115 

20092 20116 

20093 20117 

20094 20118 

20095 20119 

20096 20120 

Red Orange Green 

20229 20205 20181 

20230 20206 20182 

20231 20207 20183 

20232 20208 20184 

20233 20209 20185 

20234 20210 20186 

20235 20211 20187 

20236 20212 20188 

20237 20213 20189 

20238 20214 20190 

20239 20215 20191 

20240 20216 20192 

20241 20217 20193 

20242 20218 20194 

20243 20219 20195 

20244 20220 20196 

20245 20221 20197 

20246 20222 20198 

20247 20223 20199 

20248 20224 20200 

20249 20225 20201 

20250 20226 20202 

20251 20227 20203 

20252 20228 20204 



Value Line Ethernet Patch Cables 

Our value line ethernet patch cords are designed to satisfy the most price senstive customers. 

They are made with UL approved CM, stranded copper cable, 50 micron gold RJ45 connectors 

and are fully tested and guaranteed for a lifetime! 

24AWG, Stranded, UTP, /SOI/EC 11801, UL, ETL Verit,edANSI/TIA-568-C.2 compliant, RoHS 

CAT6, Snagless 

Cat6 Patch Cables We also carry, 4, 8, 9,12,30,40,75 and 100ft lengths 

1Foot PC6-01F-GRY-S PC6-01F-BLU-S 

2Foot PC6-02F-GRY-S PC6-02F-BLU-S 

3Foot PC6-03F-GRY-S PC6-03F-BLU-S 

SFoot PC6-0SF-GRY-S PC6-0SF-BLU-S 

6Foot PC6-06F-GRY-S PC6-06F-BLU-S 

?Foot PC6-07F-GRY-S PC6-07F-BLU-S 

10Foot PC6-10F-GRY-S PC6-10F-BLU-S 

15Foot PC6-15F-GRY-S PC6-15F-BLU-S 

20Foot PC6-20F-GRY-S PC6-20F-BLU-S 

25Foot PC6-25F-GRY-S PC6-25F-BLU-S 

SO Foot PC6-S0F-GRY-S PC6-S0F-BLU-S 

CAT5e 

White 

PC6-01F-WHT-S 

PC6-02F-WHT-S 

PC6-03F-WHT-S 

PC6-0SF-WHT-S 

PC6-06F-WHT-S 

PC6-07F-WHT-S 

PC6-10F-WHT-S 

PC6-15F-WHT-S 

PC6-20F-WHT-S 

PC6-25F-WHT-S 

PC6-S0F-WHT-S 

Black Green Red 

PC6-01F-BLK-S PC6-01F-GRN-S PC6-01F-RED-S 

PC6-02F-BLK-S PC6-02F-GRN-S PC6-02F-RED-S 

PC6-03F-BLK-S PC6-03F-GRN-S PC6-03F-RED-S 

PC6-0SF-BLK-S PC6-0SF-GRN-S PC6-0SF-RED-S 

PC6-06F-BLK-S PC6-06F-GRN-S PC6-06F-RED-S 

PC6-07F-BLK-S PC6-07F-GRN-S PC6-07F-RED-S 

PC6-10F-BLK-S PC6-10F-GRN-S PC6-10F-RED-S 

PC6-15F-BLK-S PC6-15F-GRN-S PC6-15F-RED-S 

PC6-20F-BLK-S PC6-20F-GRN-S PC6-20F-RED-S 

PC6-25F-BLK-S PC6-25F-GRN-S PC6-25F-RED-S 

PC6-50F-BLK-S PC6-S0F-GRN-S PC6-S0F-RED-S 

Cat5e Patch Cables We also carry, 4, 6, 8, 9, 12,30,40, 75 and 100ft lengths 

1Foot PCSE-01F-GRY-S PCSE-01F-BLU-S 

2Foot PCSE-02F-GRY-S PCSE-02F-BLU-S 

3Foot PCSE-03F-GRY-S PCSE-03F-BLU-S 

SFoot PCSE-OSF-GRY-S PCSE-OSF-BLU-S 

?Foot PCSE-07F-GRY-S PCSE-07F-BLU-S 

10Foot PCSE-10F-GRY-S PCSE-10F-BLU-S 

15Foot PCSE-15F-GRY-S PCSE-15F-BLU-S 

20Foot PCSE-20F-GRY-S PCSE-20F-BLU-S 

25Foot PCSE-25F-GRY-S PCSE-25F-BLU-S 

SO Foot PCSE-S0F-GRY-S PCSE-S0F-BLU-S 

White 

PCSE-01F-WHT-S 

PCSE-02F-WHT-S 

PCSE-03F-WHT-S 

PCSE-OSF-WHT-S 

PCSE-07F-WHT-S 

PCSE-10F-WHT-S 

PCSE-1SF-WHT-S 

PCSE-20F-WHT-S 

PCSE-25F-WHT-S 

PCSE-S0F-WHT-S 

Black Green Red 

PCSE-01F-BLK-S PCSE-01F-GRN-S PCSE-01F-RED-S 

PCSE-02F-BLK-S PCSE-02F-GRN-S PCSE-02F-RED-S 

PCSE-03F-BLK-S PCSE-03F-GRN-S PCSE-03F-RED-S 

PCSE-OSF-BLK-S PCSE-OSF-GRN-S PCSE-OSF-RED-S 

PCSE-07F-BLK-S PCSE-07F-GRN-S PCSE-07F-RED-S 

PCSE-10F-BLK-S PCSE-10F-GRN-S PCSE-10F-RED-S 

PCSE-1SF-BLK-S PCSE-1SF-GRN-S PCSE-15F-RED-S 

PCSE-20F-BLK-S PCSE-20F-GRN-S PCSE-20F-RED-S 

PCSE-25F-BLK-S PCSE-25F-GRN-S PCSE-25F-RED-S 

PCSE-S0F-BLK-S PCSE-S0F-GRN-S PCSE-S0F-RED-S 

PC6-01F-ORG-S 

PC6-02F-ORG-S 

PC6-03F-ORG-S 

PC6-0SF-ORG-S 

PC6-06F-ORG-S 

PC6-07F-ORG-S 

PC6-10F-ORG-S 

PC6-15F-ORG-S 

PC6-20F-ORG-S 

PC6-25F-ORG-S 

PC6-50F-ORG-S 

PCSE-01F-ORG-S 

PCSE-02F-ORG-S 

PCSE-03F-ORG-S 

PCSE-OSF-ORG-S 

PCSE-07F-ORG-S 

PCSE-10F-ORG-S 

PCSE-15F-ORG-S 

PCSE-20F-ORG-S 

PCSE-25F-ORG-S 

PCSE-SOF-ORG-S 

Yellow 

PC6-01F-YLW-S PC6-01F-PUR-S 

PC6-02F-YLW-S PC6-02F-PUR-S 

PC6-03F-YLW-S PC6-03F-PUR-S 

PC6-0SF-YLW-S PC6-0SF-PUR-S 

PC6-06F-YLW-S PC6-06F-PUR-S 

PC6-07F-YLW-S PC6-07F-PUR-S 

PC6-10F-YLW-S PC6-10F-PUR-S 

PC6-15F-YLW-S PC6-15F-PUR-S 

PC6-20F-YLW-S PC6-20F-PUR-S 

PC6-25F-YLW-S PC6-25F-PUR-S 

PC6-50F-YLW-S PC6-S0F-PUR-S 

PCSE-01F-YLW-S PCSE-01F-PUR-S 

PCSE-02F-YLW-S PCSE-02F-PUR-S 

PCSE-03F-YLW-S PCSE-03F-PUR-S 

PCSE-OSF-YLW-S PCSE-OSF-PUR-S 

PCSE-07F-YLW-S PCSE-07F-PUR-S 

PCSE-10F-YLW-S PCSE-10F-PUR-S 

PCSE-15F-YLW-S PCSE-15F-PUR-S 

PCSE-20F-YLW-S PCSE-20F-PUR-S 

PCSE-25F-YLW-S PCSE-25F-PUR-S 

PCSE-S0F-YLW-S PCSE-S0F-PUR-S 



Network Solutions 
Fiber Patch Cords 4�SpeedaLite™ 

Speedalite
™ 

Fiber Optic Patch Cables

Custom Pigtails, Multiflber trunks and MTP/MPO cables are also available. 

OM162.5/125 Multi mode Orange 
SpeedaLite™ 

OM1 f,ber optic cab/es can carry 1GB to 275 meters and a 10GB to 
33 meters. Duplex, PVC jacket (plenum available) /SOI/EC 11801, UL, RoHS

Connectors 1 meter 2 meter 3 meter 4 meter 5 meter 6 meter 7 meter 8 meter 

LC 

LC 

LC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

LC 

LC 

LC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

LC FJ6LCLC-01M FJ6LCLC-02M FJ6LCLC-03M FJ6LCLC-04M FJ6LCLC-0SM FJ6LCLC-06M FJ6LCLC-07M FJ6LCLC-08M 

SC FJ6LCSC-01M FJ6LCSC-02M FJ6LCSC-03M FJ6LCSC-04M FJ6LCSC-05M FJ6LCSC-06M FJ6LCSC-07M FJ6LCSC-08M 

ST FJ6LCST-01M FJ6LCST-02M FJ6LCST-03M FJ6LCST-04M FJ6LCST-0SM FJ6LCST-06M FJ6LCST-07M FJ6LCST-08M 

SC FJ6SCSC-01M FJ6SCSC-02M FJ6SCSC-03M FJ6SCSC-04M FJ6SCSC-0SM FJ6SCSC-06M FJ6SCSC-07M FJ6SCSC-08M 

ST FJ6SCST-01M FJ6SCST-02M FJ6SCST-03M FJ6SCST-04M FJ6SCST-05M FJ6SCST-06M FJ6SCST-07M FJ6SCST-08M 

ST FJ6STST-01M FJ6STST-02M FJ6STST-03M FJ6STST-04M FJ6STST-0SM FJ6STST-06M FJ6STST-07M FJ6STST-08M 

9 meter 10 meter 12 meter 15 meter 20 meter 25 meter 30 meter 

LC FJ6LCLC-09M FJ6LCLC-10M FJ6LCLC-12M FJ6LCLC-15M FJ6LCLC-20M FJ6LCLC-25M FJ6LCLC-30M 

SC FJ6LCSC-09M FJ6LCSC-10M FJ6LCSC-12M FJ6LCSC-15M FJ6LCSC-20M FJ6LCSC-25M FJ6LCSC-30M 

ST FJ6LCST-09M FJ6LCST-10M FJ6LCST-12M FJ6LCST-15M FJ6LCST-20M FJ6LCST-25M FJ6LCST-30M 

SC FJ6SCSC-09M FJ6SCSC-10M FJ6SCSC-12M FJ6SCSC-15M FJ6SCSC-20M FJ6SCSC-25M FJ6SCSC-30M 

ST FJ6SCST-09M FJ6SCST-10M FJ6SCST-12M FJ6SCST-15M FJ6SCST-20M FJ6SCST-25M FJ6SCST-30M 

ST FJ6STST-09M FJ6STST-10M FJ6STST-12M FJ6STST-15M FJ6STST-20M FJ6STST-25M FJ6STST-30M 

OM2 50/125 Multi mode Orange 
SpeedaLite™ 

OM2 f,ber optic cablescan carry 1Gb to 550 meters and a 10Gb to 
82 meters. Duplex, PVC jacket (plenum available) /SOI/EC 11801, UL, RoHS

Connectors 1 meter 2 meter 3 meter 4 meter 5 meter 6 meter 7 meter 8 meter 

LC 

LC 

LC 

SC 

ST 

LC 

LC 

LC 

SC 

ST 

LC FJSLCLC-01M FJSLCLC-02M FJSLCLC-03M FJSLCLC-04M FJSLCLC-0SM FJSLCLC-06M FJSLCLC-07M FJSLCLC-08M 

SC FJSLCSC-01M FJSLCSC-02M FJSLCSC-03M FJSLCSC-04M FJSLCSC-0SM FJSLCSC-06M FJSLCSC-07M FJSLCSC-08M 

ST FJSLCST-01M FJSLCST-02M FJSLCST-03M FJSLCST-04M FJSLCST-0SM FJSLCST-06M FJSLCST-07M FJSLCST-08M 

SC FJSSCSC-01M FJSSCSC-02M FJSSCSC-03M FJSSCSC-04M FJSSCSC-0SM FJSSCSC-06M FJSSCSC-07M FJSSCSC-08M 

ST FJSSTST-01M FJSSTST-02M FJSSTST-03M FJSSTST-04M FJSSTST-0SM FJSSTST-06M FJSSTST-07M FJSSTST-08M 

9 meter 10 meter 12 meter 15 meter 20 meter 25 meter 30 meter 

LC FJSLCLC-09M FJSLCLC-10M FJSLCLC-12M FJSLCLC-15M FJSLCLC-20M FJSLCLC-25M FJSLCLC-30M 

SC FJSLCSC-09M FJSLCSC-10M FJSLCSC-12M FJSLCSC-15M FJSLCSC-20M FJSLCSC-25M FJSLCSC-30M 

ST FJSLCST-09M FJSLCST-10M FJSLCST-12M FJSLCST-15M FJSLCST-20M FJSLCST-25M FJSLCST-30M 

SC FJSSCSC-09M FJSSCSC-10M FJSSCSC-12M FJSSCSC-15M FJSSCSC-20M FJSSCSC-25M FJSSCSC-30M 

ST FJSSTST-09M FJSSTST-10M FJSSTST-12M FJSSTST-15M FJSSTST-20M FJSSTST-25M FJSSTST-30M 



Network Solutions 
Fiber Patch Cords 4�SpeedaLite™ 

Speedalite
™ 

Fiber Optic Patch Cables

Custom Pigtails, Multifiber trunks and MTP/MPO cables are also available. 

OM3 50/125 Multimode 10Gig Aqua 
SpeedaLite TM OM3 fiber optic cables can carry 1 Gb signal up to 550mtrs, 10gb to 300mtrs, 40Gb to 
100mtrs, 100Gb to 100mtrs. Duplex, PVCjacket(plenum available) /SOI/EC 11801, UL, RoHS 

Connectors 1 meter 2 meter 3 meter 4 meter 5 meter 6 meter 7 meter 8 meter 

LC 

LC 

LC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

LC 

LC 

LC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

LC FJSGLCLC-01M FJSGLCLC-02M FJSGLCLC-03M FJSGLCLC-04M FJSGLCLC-OSM FJSGLCLC-06M FJSGLCLC-07M FJSGLCLC-OBM 

SC FJSGLCSC-01M FJSGLCSC-02M FJSGLCSC-03M FJSGLCSC-04M FJSGLCSC-OSM FJSGLCSC-06M FJSGLCSC-07M FJSGLCSC-OBM 

ST FJSGLCST-01M FJSGLCST-02M FJSGLCST-03M FJSGLCST-04M FJSGLCST-OSM FJSGLCST-06M FJSGLCST-07M FJSGLCST-OBM 

SC FJSGSCSC-01M FJSGSCSC-02M FJSGSCSC-03M FJSGSCSC-04M FJSGSCSC-OSM FJSGSCSC-06M FJSGSCSC-07M FJSGSCSC-OBM 

ST FJSGSCST-01M FJSGSCST-02M FJSGSCST-03M FJSGSCST-04M FJSGSCST-OSM FJSGSCST-06M FJSGSCST-07M FJSGSCST-OBM 

ST FJSGSTST-01M FJSGSTST-02M FJSGSTST-03M FJSGSTST-04M FJSGSTST-OSM FJSGSTST-06M FJSGSTST-07M FJSGSTST-OBM 

LC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

9 meter 10 meter 12 meter 15 meter 20 meter 25 meter 30 meter 

FJSGLCLC-09M FJSGLCLC-10M FJSGLCLC-12M FJSGLCLC-15M FJSGLCLC-20M FJSGLCLC-25M FJSGLCLC-30M 

FJSGLCSC-09M FJSGLCSC-10M FJSGLCSC-12M FJSGLCSC-15M FJSGLCSC-20M FJSGLCSC-25M FJSGLCSC-30M 

FJSGLCST-09M FJSGLCST-10M FJSGLCST-12M FJSGLCST-15M FJSGLCST-20M FJSGLCST-25M FJSGLCST-30M 

FJSGSCSC-09M FJSGSCSC-10M FJSGSCSC-12M FJSGSCSC-15M FJSGSCSC-20M FJSGSCSC-25M FJSGSCSC-30M 

FJSGSCST-09M FJSGSCST-10M FJSGSCST-12M FJSGSCST-15M F JSGSCST-20M FJSGSCST-25M FJSGSCST-30M 

FJSGSTST-09M FJSGSTST-10M FJSGSTST-12M FJSGSTST-15M FJSGSTST-20M FJSGSTST-25M FJSGSTST-30M 

OM4 50/125 Multimode 100 Gig Aqua 
SpeedaLite™ OM4 fiber optic cables can carry 1Gb to 1000 meters, 10Gb to 550 meters, 40Gb to 
150mtrs, 100Gb to 150mtrs. Duplex, PVCjacket(plenum available) /SOI/EC 11801, UL, RoHS 

Connectors 1 meter 2 meter 3 meter 4 meter 5 meter 6 meter 7 meter 8 meter 

LC 

LC 

LC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

LC 

LC 

LC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

LC FJSG4LCLC-01M FJSG4LCLC-02M FJSG4LCLC-03M FJSG4LCLC-04M FJSG4LCLC-05M FJSG4LCLC-06M FJSG4LCLC-07M FJSG4LCLC-08M 

SC FJSG4LCSC-01M FJSG4LCSC-02M FJSG4LCSC-03M FJSG4LCSC-04M FJSG4LCSC-OSM FJSG4LCSC-06M FJSG4LCSC-07M FJSG4LCSC-08M 

ST FJSG4LCST-01M FJSG4LCST-02M FJSG4LCST-03M FJSG4LCST-04M FJSG4LCST-OSM FJSG4LCST-06M FJSG4LCST-07M FJSG4LCST-08M 

SC FJSG4SCSC-01M FJSG4SCSC-02M FJSG4SCSC-03M FJSG4SCSC-04M FJSG4SCSC-OSM FJSG4SCSC-06M FJSG4SCSC-07M FJSG4SCSC-08M 

ST FJSG4SCST-01M FJSG4SCST-02M FJSG4SCST-03M FJSG4SCST-04M FJSG4SCST-OSM FJSG4SCST-06M FJSG4SCST-07M FJSG4SCST-08M 

ST FJSG4STST-01M FJSG4STST-02M FJSG4STST-03M FJSG4STST-04M FJSG4STST-OSM FJSG4STST-06M FJSG4STST-07M FJSG4STST-08M 

9 meter 10 meter 12 meter 15 meter 20 meter 25 meter 30 meter 

LC FJSG4LCLC-09M FJSG4LCLC-10M FJSG4LCLC-12M FJSG4LCLC-15M FJSG4LCLC-20M FJSG4LCLC-25M FJSG4LCLC-30M 

SC FJSG4LCSC-09M FJSG4LCSC-10M FJSG4LCSC-12M FJSG4LCSC-15M FJSG4LCSC-20M FJSG4LCSC-25M FJSG4LCSC-30M 

ST FJSG4LCST-09M FJSG4LCST-10M FJSG4LCST-12M FJSG4LCST-15M FJSG4LCST-20M FJSG4LCST-25M FJSG4LCST-30M 

SC FJSG4SCSC-09M FJSG4SCSC-10M FJSG4SCSC-12M FJSG4SCSC-15M FJSG4SCSC-20M FJSG4SCSC-25M FJSG4SCSC-30M 

ST FJSG4SCST-09M FJSG4SCST-10M FJSG4SCST-12M FJSG4SCST-15M FJSG4SCST-20M FJSG4SCST-25M FJSG4SCST-30M 

ST FJSG4STST-09M FJSG4STST-10M FJSG4STST-12M FJSG4STST-15M FJSG4STST-20M FJSG4STST-25M FJSG4STST-30M 



Network Solutions 
Fiber Patch Cords 4�SpeedaLite™ 

Speedalite
™ 

Fiber Optic Patch Cables 

Custom Pigtails, Multifiber trunks and MTP/MPO 

cables are also available. 

9/125 Singlemode Yellow 
SpeedaLite TM singlemode fiber optic cables can carry 10GB t o  80km. Duplex, PVC

jacket(plenumavailable) /SOI/EC 11801, UL, RoHS

Connectors 1 meter 2 meter 3 meter 4 meter 5 meter 6 meter 7 meter 8 meter 

LC LC FJ9LCLC-01M FJ9LCLC-02M FJ9LCLC-03M FJ9LCLC-04M FJ9LCLC-0SM FJ9LCLC-06M FJ9LCLC-07M FJ9LCLC-08M 

LC SC FJ9LCSC-01M FJ9LCSC-02M FJ9LCSC-03M FJ9LCSC-04M FJ9LCSC-0SM FJ9LCSC-06M FJ9LCSC-07M FJ9LCSC-08M 

LC ST FJ9LCST-01M FJ9LCST-02M FJ9LCST-03M FJ9LCST-04M FJ9LCST-05M FJ9LCST-06M FJ9LCST-07M FJ9LCST-08M 

SC SC FJ9SCSC-01M FJ9SCSC-02M FJ9SCSC-03M FJ9SCSC-04M FJ9SCSC-0SM FJ9SCSC-06M FJ9SCSC-07M FJ9SCSC-08M 

SC ST FJ9SCST-01M FJ9SCST-02M FJ9SCST-03M FJ9SCST-04M FJ9SCST-0SM FJ9SCST-06M FJ9SCST-07M FJ9SCST-08M 

ST ST FJ9STST-01M FJ9STST-02M FJ9STST-03M FJ9STST-04M FJ9STST-05M FJ9STST-06M FJ9STST-07M FJ9STST-08M 

LC LC 

LC SC 

LC ST 

SC SC 

SC ST 

ST ST 

9 meter 10 meter 12 meter 15 meter 20 meter 25 meter 30 meter 

FJ9LCLC-09M FJ9LCLC-10M FJ9LCLC-12M FJ9LCLC-15M FJ9LCLC-20M FJ9LCLC-25M FJ9LCLC-30M 

FJ9LCSC-09M FJ9LCSC-10M FJ9LCSC-12M FJ9LCSC-15M FJ9LCSC-20M FJ9LCSC-25M FJ9LCSC-30M 

FJ9LCST-09M FJ9LCST-10M FJ9LCST-12M FJ9LCST-15M FJ9LCST-20M FJ9LCST-25M FJ9LCST-30M 

FJ9SCSC-09M FJ9SCSC-10M FJ9SCSC-12M FJ9SCSC-15M FJ9SCSC-20M FJ9SCSC-25M FJ9SCSC-30M 

FJ9SCST-09M FJ9SCST-10M FJ9SCST-12M FJ9SCST-15M FJ9SCST-20M FJ9SCST-25M FJ9SCST-30M 

FJ9STST-09M FJ9STST-10M FJ9STST-12M FJ9STST-15M FJ9STST-20M FJ9STST-25M FJ9STST-30M 

Custom lengths and configuration available. 



Power Solutions 
Power Cords 4"Unirise 

5-15PtoC13

Desktop/Monitor Power Cords, 5/15P-C13, Heavy Duty 15amp, SJT Black Jacket 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-515PC13-15A-XXF-BLK 5/15P-C13 15amp Power cord 1 Lengths available 01F-08F, 10F, 15F, 25F 

Desktop/Monitor Power cords, 5/15P-C13, 10amp, SVT Jacket 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors Length in ft 

PWCD-515PC13-10A-XXF-XXX 5/15P-C13 10amp 
Power Cord 

1 BLK-black, BLU-blue, Lengths available 01F, 02F, 
GRN-g reen, RED-red 03F, 06F, 10F (black available 

i n  12F, 15F, 25F addit i onally) 

Desktop/Monitor Power cords, 5/15P-C13, 13amp, SJT Jacket 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-515PC13-13A-XXF-BLK S/15P-C13 13amp Power Cord 1 Lengths available 01F, 03F, 06F, 10F, 
15F, 25F 

Desktop/Monitor Power cords, 5/15P- Right Angle C13, 10amp, SVT Jacket 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-515PC13R-10A-XXF-BLK 5/15P - R i ght Angle C13 
10amp p ower cord 

1 

Power Cord, 5/15p - x2 C13 (Y Cable), 13AMP, 250V, Black 

Lengths available 03F, 06F, 10F 

Part No. Description Length in ft 

PWCD-515PC13X2-13A-XXF-BLK 5/15P -t wo C13 ends, Y Splitt er Cable, 13amp Lengths available 03F, 06F, 10F 

Power Cord, 5/15p - x2 C13 (Y Cable), 10AMP, 250V, Black 

Part No. Description Length in ft 

PWCD-515PC13X2-10A-XXF-BLK 5/15P -t wo C13 ends, Y Splitt er Cable, 10amp Lengths available 03F, 06F, 10F 



Power Solutions 
Power Cords 4"Unirise 

C13toC20 

C14toC19 

C19toC20 

C14-C15 

C13-C20 Power cords, 15amp, SJT Jacket, 250V 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors Length in ft 

PWCD-C13C20-15A-XXF-XXX C13-C20 15amp 
Power Cord 

C14-C19 Power cords, 15amp, SJT Jacket 

1 BLK-black, BLU-blue, 
RED-red 

Lengths available 02F, 03F, 
0SF, 06F, 08F, 10F 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors Length in ft 

PWCD-C14C19-15A-XXF-XXX C14-C19 15amp 1 

Power Cord 

C19-C20 Power cords, 20amp, SJT Jacket, 250V 

BLK-black, BLU-blue, Lengths available 02F, 03F, 04F, 
RED-red 0SF, 06F, 7F, 8F, 10F 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors Length in ft 

PWCD-C19C20-20A-XXF-XXX C19-C20 20amp 
Power Cord 

1 

C14-C15 Power Cords, 15Amp, SJT Jacket, 250V 

BLK-black, BLU-blue, 
RED-red, YLW-yellow 

Lengths available 01F, 02F, 
03F, 04F, 0SF, 06F, 07F, 

08F, 10F 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors Length in ft 

PWCD-C14C15-15A-XXF-XX C14-C15 15amp 
Power Cord 

1 BLK-black, BLU-blue, 
GRN-green, RED-red, 

YLW-yellow 

Lengths available 01F, 1.SF, 
02F, 2.SF, 03F, 3.SF, 04F, 4.SF, 

5.SF, 06F, 08F, 10F



Power Solutions 
Power Cords 4"Unirise 

C13toC14 

1/15P-C7 

5/15P-C15 

C13-C14 Power Cords, 10amp, SVT Jacket, 250V 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors Length in ft 

PWRC13C14XXFXXX C13-C14 10amp 
Power Cord 

1 

C13-C14 Power Cords, 13amp, SJT Jacket, 250V 

BLK-black, BLU-blue, Lengths available 01F, 1.SF, 
RED-red, YLW-yellow 02F, 2.SF, 03F, 3.SF, 04F, 

4.SF, 0SF, 5.SF, 06F, 07F, 
08F, 10F, 15F 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-C13C14-13A-XXF-BLK C13-C14 13amp Power Cord 1 Lengths available 03F, 06F, 10F 

C13-C14 Power Cords, 15amp, SJT Jacket, 250V 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-C13C14-15A-XXF-BLK C13-C14 15amp Power Cord 1 Lengths available 03F, 06F, 10F 

Power Cord, C14- x2 C13 (Y Cable), 13AMP, 250V, Black 

Part No. Description Length in ft 

PWCD-C13X2C 14-13A-XXF-BLK C14 - Two C13 ends, Y Cable, 13amp Lengths available 01F, 03F, 06F 

Power Cord 1/15P - C710amp, SJT, Black, 6FT 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-115PC7-10A-XXF-BLK 1/15P-C7 10amp Power Cord 

5/15P-C15 Power Cords, 15amp, SJT Jacket, 125V 

1 Lengths available 06F 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-515PC15-15A-XXF-BLK 5/15P-C15 15amp Power Cord 1 Lengths available 06F, 08F 



Power Solutions 
Power Cords 4"Unirise 

5/15P-C5 

5/15R-C14 

5/15P-5/15R 

C15-C20 

5/15P-C5 Power Cords, 10amp, SVT Jacket, 125V 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-515PC5-10A-XXF-BLK 5/15P-C5 10amp Power Cord 1 Lengths available 03F, 06F, 10F 

5/15R-C14PowerCords, 10amp,SVT Jacket, 125V 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-515RC14-10A-XXF-BLK 5/15R-C14 10amp Power Cord 1 Lengths available 01F, 06F 

5/15P-5/15R Extension Power Cords, 13amp, SJT Jacket, 125V 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-515P515R-13A-XXF-BLK 5/15R-5/15R 13amp Power Cord 

Power Cord, C15-C20 15AMP 250V, SJT Jacket, Black 

1 Lengths available 01F, 02F, 03F, 06F, 
10F, 15F, 25F 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-C15C20-15A-XXF-BLK C15 - C20 15amp Power Cord 1 Lengths available 01F, 03F, 
06F, 08F, 10F 

L6/20PtoC19 

Power Cord, L6-20P-C19, 20AMP 250V, SJT Jacket Black 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Length in ft 

PWCD-L620C19-20A-XXF-BLK L6/20P - C19 20amp Power cord 1 Lengths available 06F, 08F, 10F, 15F 



Network Solutions � 
SFP & QSFP Direct Attach Cables -�Unirise

SFP and QSFP Cables 

Part No. Description Lengths Available 

SFP-MM-XXM-CS SFP+ Passive Cisco Compatible Cable, DAC, 

10GBASE-CU, Compatible with SFP-H10GB-CU.SM 

0.SM, 01M, 1.SM, 02M, 03M,

04M, 0SM, 07M, 10M

Part No. Description Lengths Available 

SFPA-MM-XXM-CS SFP+ Active Cisco Compatible Cable, DAC, 

10GBASE-CU, Compatible with SFP-H10GB-ACU.SCM 

0.SM, 01M, 02M, 03M,

0SM, 07M, 10M

Part No. Description Lengths Available 

QSFP-MM-XXM-CS QSFP+ Passive Cisco Compatible Cable, DAC, 

40GBASE-CR4, Compatible with QSFP-H40G-CU1M 

01M, 1.SM, 02M, 2.SM, 

03M, 04M, 0SM 

Part No. Description Lengths Available 

QSFPA-MM-XXM-CS QSFP+ Active Cisco Compatible Cable, DAC, 01M, 03M, 0SM, 07M, 10M 

40GBASE-CR4, Compatible with QSFP-H40G-ACU1M 

Part No. Description Lengths Available 

SFP-MM-XXM-HP SFP+ Passive HP Compatible Cable, DAC, 

10GBASE-CU, Compatible with J9281B, X242 

01M, 03M, 0SM, 07M 

Part No. Description Lengths Available 

SFPA-MM-XXM-BC SFP+ Active Brocade Compatible Cable, DAC, 

10GBASE-CU, Compatible with 10G-SFPP-TWX-0051 

0.SM, 01M, 02M, 03M, 0SM,

07M, 10M, 12M 

Part No. Description Lengths Available 

SFPA-XXM-BC-8PK SFP+ Active Brocade Compatible Cable Pack of 8 Cables, 

DAC, 10GBASE-CU, Compatible with l0G-SFPP-TWX-0108 

01M, 02M, 03M, 0SM 

Part No. Description Lengths Available 

QSFPA-MM-XXM-BC QSFP+ Stacking Cable, Brocade Compatible, 01M, 02M, 03M, 04M, 0SM 

40GBASE, Compatible with 40G-QSFP-C-0051 

Part No. Description Lengths Available 

SFP-MM-XXM-JPEX SFP+ Passive Juniper EX Compatible Cable, DAC, 0.SM, 01M, 1.SM, 02M, 2.SM

10GBASE-CU, Compatible with EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-50CM 03M, 04M, 0SM, 07M, 10M 

Part No. Description Lengths Available 

SFP-XXM-J PQFX SFP+ Passive Juniper QFX Compatible Cable, DAC, 0.SM, 01M, 1.SM, 02M, 2.SM

10GBASE-CU, Compatible with QFX-SFP-10GE-DAC-S0CM 03M, 04M, 0SM, 07M, 10M 



Cat5e Bulk Cabling 

Bulk Cat5e Cable 4 Pair 350mhz, UTP, Stranded, CMR, 1000ft 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

BCSE-1000F-XXX Bulk CatSe Stranded Cable, 1000ft 1 

Bulk Cat5e Cable 4 Pair 350mhz, UTP, Solid, CMR, 1000ft 

BLK -Black, BLU - Blue, GRN - Green, GRY -
Gray, ORG - Orange, WHT - White, YLW - Yellow 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

BCSE-1000F-XXX-SOL Bulk CatSe Solid Cable, 1000ft 1 

Bulk Cat5e Cable 4 Pair 350mhz, UTP, Solid, CMP, 1000ft 

BLK -Black, BLU - Blue, GRN - Green, GRY -
Gray, ORG - Orange, PNK - Pink, PUR- Purple, 

RED- Red, WHT - White, YLW - Yellow 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

BCSE-1000F-XXX-PL Bulk CatSe CMP Cable, 1000ft 1 

Bulk Cat5e Cable 4 Pair 350mhz, FTP, Solid, CMP, 1000ft 

BLK -Black, BLU - Blue, GRN - Green, GRY -
Gray, ORG - Orange, WHT - White 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

BCSE-1000F-XXX-SH-PL Bulk CatSe FTP CMP Cable, 1000ft 1 BLU - Blue, WHT - White 

Bulk Cat5e Cable 4 Pair 350mhz, FTP, Solid, CMR, 1000ft 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

BCSE-1000F-XXX-SLSH Bulk CatSe FTP CMR Cable, 1000ft 1 BLU - Blue, GRY - Gray, WHT - White 

Bulk Outdoor Cat5e Cable 4 Pair 350mhz, UTP, Solid, OSP Gel Filled, Black 1000ft 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

BCSE-1000F-BLK-OD Bulk CatSe OSP Cable, 1000ft 1 

Bulk Outdoor Cat5e Cable 4 Pair 350mhz, FTP, Solid, OSP, Black 1000ft 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

BCSE-1000F-BLK-SH-OD Bulk CatSe OSP FTP Cable, 1000ft 1 



Cat6 Bulk Cabling 

Bulk Cat6 Cable 4 Pair 550MHz, UTP, Stranded, CMR, 1000ft 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

BC6-1000F-XXX Bulk Cat6 Stranded Cable, 1000ft 1 

Bulk Cat6 Cable 4 Pair 550MHz, UTP, Solid, CMR, 1000ft 

BLK -Black, BLU - Blue, GRN - Green, GRY -
Gray, ORG - Orange, WHT - White, YLW - Yellow 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

BC6-1000F-XXX-SOL Bulk Cat6 Solid Cable, 1000ft 1 

Bulk Cat6 Cable 4 Pair 550MHz, UTP, Solid, CMP, 1000ft 

BLK -Black, BLU - Blue, GRN - Green, GRY -
Gray, RED- Red, WHT - White, YLW - Yellow 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

BC6-1000F-XXX-PL Bulk Cat6 CMP Cable, 1000ft 1 BLK -Black, BLU - Blue, GRN - Green, GRY -
Gray, RED- Red, WHT - White, YLW - Yellow 

Bulk Outdoor Cat6 Cable 4 Pair 550MHz, UTP, Solid, OSP Water Block, Black 1000ft 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

BC6-1000F-BLK-OD Bulk Cat6 OSP Cable, 1000ft 1 

Bulk Outdoor Cat6 Cable 4 Pair 550MHz, FTP, Solid, OSP, Mylar Tape, Black 1000ft 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

BC6-1000F-BLK-SH-OD Bulk Cat6 OSP FTP Cable, 1000ft 1 

Cat6A Bulk Cabling 

Bulk Cat6A Cable 4 Pair, Solid, CMP, Blue, 1000ft 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

BC6A-1000F-BLU-PL Bulk Cat6A CMP Cable, 1000ft 1 

Bulk Cat6A Cable 4 Pair, Solid, FTP, CMP, Blue, 1000ft 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

BC6A-1000F-BLU-PLSH Bulk Cat6A FTP Solid Cable, 1000ft 1 

Bulk Cat6A Cable 4 Pair, Solid, CMR, Blue, 1000ft 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

BC6A-1000F-BLU-SOL Bulk Cat6A CMR Solid Cable, 1000ft 1 



Connector Inserts 

�
Cat5e Keystone Jack Inserts, 110Type, Punch Down

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

� KEYCSE-XXX CATSe 8P8C RJ45 Jack Insert 1 BLK-black, BLU-blue, GRN-green, IVY-ivory, 
ORG-orange, RED-red, WHT-white, YEL-yellow 

Cat5e Shielded Keystone Jack Inserts, 110 Type, Punch Down
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

KEYCSE-SH CATSe 8P8C Insert Shielded 1 

Cat5e In line Keystone Coupler Inserts
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

CSE-CPLR-XXX CAT Se 8P8C RJ45 coupler insert 1 

Cat6 Keystone Jack Inserts, 110 Type, Punch Down

BLK-black, BLU-blue, GRN-green, IVY-ivory, 
ORG-orange, RED-red, WHT-white, 
YEL-yellow, PNK-pink, PUR-purple 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

KEYC6-XXX CAT6 8P8C RJ45 Jack Insert 1 BLK-black, BLU-blue, GRN-green, IVY-ivory, 
ORG-orange, RED-red, WHT-white, YEL-yellow 

� 
Cat6 Shielded Keystone Jack Inserts, 110 Type, Punch Down

� 

fl 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

KEYC6-SH CAT6 8P8C Insert Shielded 1 

Cat6 Keystone Coupler Insert
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

C6-CPLR-XXX CAT Se 8P8C RJ45 coupler insert 1 BLK-black, BLU-blue, GRN-green, IVY-ivory, 
ORG-orange, RED-red, WHT-white, 
YEL-yellow, PNK-pink, PUR-purple 

Cat6A Keystone Jack Insert, 110 Type, Punch Down, Blue
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Additional Notes 

KEYC6A-BLU CAT6A 8P8C RJ45 Jack Insert 1 PCB Technology provides maximum performance and signal quality. UL Listed, Compatible 
with all ClearFit® Wal/plates, Surface mount boxes and blank Patch Panels. Termination cap 

Cat6A Shielded Keystone Jack Insert, 110 Type, Punch Down
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

KEYC6A-SH CAT6A 8P8C Insert Shielded 1 

Keystone Jack Blank Inserts
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

KEYBL-XXX Black Keystone Insert 1 WHT-white, IVY-ivory 

F-Type Female-Female Keystone Insert
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

KEYF-XXX F-Type Keystone Insert 1 WHT-white, IVY-ivory 



Patch Panels 

Cat Se Patch Panels UTP 

T568B 

Cat 6 Patch Panels UTP 

T568B 

Blank Panels 

Blank Patch Panels 

-............ . 

.. I I I ■ ■ I I I I I ■-� • 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

PPCSE-12PT-WMV 12Port Cat Se W/M Patch Panel 1 

PPCSE-12PT-1U 12Port Cat Se 1RMU Patch Panel 1 

PPCSE-24PT-1U 24Port Cat Se 1RMU Patch Panel 1 

PPCSE-48PT-2U 48Port Cat Se 2RMU Patch Panel 1 

PPCSE-96PT-4U 96Port Cat Se 4RMU Patch Panel 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

PPC6-12PT-WMV 12Port Cat 6 W/M Patch Panel 1 

PPC6-12PT-1U 12Port Cat 6 1RMU Patch Panel 1 

PPC6-24PT-1U 24Port Cat 6 1RMU Patch Panel 1 

PPC6-48PT-2U 48Port Cat 6 2RMU Patch Panel 1 

PPC6-96PT-4U 96Port Cat 6 4RMU Patch Panel 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

BP-XU 19" Blank Panel Available in 1U, 2U, 3U, 4U 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

BPP-16PT-KJ 
1U 19" 16-port Blank Patch Panel 

1 
for Keystone Jack 

BPP-24PT-KJ 
2U 19" 24-port Blank Patch Panel 

1 
for Keystone Jack 

BPP-48PT-KJ 
2U 19" 48-port Blank Patch Panel 

1 
for Keystone Jack 



Wall Ports/Faceplates/Surface Mount Boxes 

Blank Wall Plates, Single Gang 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors 

WP-BLANK-XX Blank Wall Plate, Single Gang 1 WHT-white, IVY-ivory 

Wall Ports, Single Gang 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Port Numbers Colors 

WP-XP-XXX Wall Port, Single Gang 

Decorative Wall Ports, Single Gang 

1 1P- 1 Port, 2P-2 Port, 3P-3 WHT-white, IVY-ivory 

Port, 4P-4 Port, 6P-6 Port 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Port Numbers Colors 

WPD-XP-XXX Decorative Wall Port, Single Gang 

Surface Mount Boxes, Box only 

1 1P- 1 Port, 2P-2 Port, 3P-3 WHT-white, IVY-ivory 

Port, 4P-4 Port, 6P-6 Port 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Port Numbers Colors 

SMB-XPT-XXX Surface Mount Box 

Mounting Hinges 

Mounting Hinge Bracket 

1 1PT- 1 Port, 2PT-2 Port, 

4PT-4 Port, 6PT-6 Port 

WHT-white, IVY-ivory 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. X: Mount Height 

MHB-XU Mounting Hinge Bracket 1 1-1U, 2-2U, 4-4U

Extended Depth Hinge Brackets, 13.5" deep 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. X: Mount Height 

EDHB-XU Extended Depth Hinge Bracket 1 1-1U, 2-2U, 4-4U, 8-8U



Modular Connectors & Boots 

RJ45 Cat6 Plug for Solid and 
Stranded Cable, 100pk 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

CAT6END-100PK Cat6 RJ45 plug, 100 pack 

RJ45 Cat5e Plug for Solid and 
Stranded Cable, 100pk 

100 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

CATSEEND-l00PK CatSe RJ45 plug, 100pk 

RJ45 8P8C Plug for Flat 
Stranded Wire, 100pk 

100 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

RJ45-8P8C-FW-100PK RJ45 Plug for flat wire, stranded 

RJ11, 6P4C Plugs for Solid 
Round Wire, 100pk 

100 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

RJ11-6P4C-SOL-100PK RJ11 plug, 6P4C solid round wire 

RJ11 4P4C Plugs for Stranded 
Flat Wire, 100pk 

100 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

RJ11-4P4C-FW-100PK RJ11 plug, 4P4C stranded flat wire 

RJ12 6P6C plugs for stranded flat 
wire, 100pk 

100 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

RJ 12-6P6C-FW-100PK RJ 12 plug, 6P6C flat wire 100 

RJ45 Cat6 Shielded Plug for Solid and 
Stranded Cable, 100pk 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

CAT6END-100PK-SH Shielded Cat6 RJ45 plug, 100 pack 100 

RJ45 Cat5e Shielded Plug for Solid and 
Stranded Cable, 100pk 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

CATSEEND-l00PK-SH Shielded CatSe RJ45 plug, 100pk 

RJ11, 6P4C Plugs Stranded 
Round Wire, 100pk 

100 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

RJ11-6P4C-STR-100PK RJ11 plug, 6P4C stranded round wire 100 

RJ11 6P4C Plugs for Stranded 
Flat Wire, 100pk 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

RJ 11-6P4C-FW-100PK RJ 11 plug, 6P4C stranded flat wire 

RJ12 6P6C Plugs for Stranded 
Round Wire, 100pk 

100 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

RJ 12-6P6C-RW-100PK RJ12 plug, 6P6C round wire 100 

RJ45 Bubble Boots, 100 pack 

Part No. Desc. Colors Std. Pkg. 

RJ45BT-XXX- RJ45 BLK-black, BLU-blue, GRN-green, GRY-gray, 100 
100PK Bubble ORG-orange, RED-red, WHT-white, 

Boots YEL-yellow, PNK-pink, PUR-purple 



Network SolutiorJ� 
Connectivity 

Speedalite
™ 

Fiber Adapters &Attenuators 

LC-LC Singlemode Simplex Coupler 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

FC9LCLC-SX SM SX LC-LC Coupler 1 

SC-SC Singlemode Simplex Coupler 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

FC9SCSC-SX SM SX SC-SC Coupler 1 

SC-SC Multi mode 625 Duplex Coupler 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

FC6SCSC MM 62.5 DX SC-SC Coupler 1 

Speedalite
™ 

Fiber Adapters & Attenuators 

ST-ST Multimode 625 Duplex Coupler 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

FC6STST MM 62.5 DX ST-ST Coupler 1 

Fiber Optic Attenuator, LC 

Part No. Description Attenuation Std. Pkg. 

FALC-XXDB LC Fiber Optic 05- 5dB, 10- 10dB,
Attenuator 15- 15dB

1 

4�SpeedaLite™ 

SC/APC-SC/APC Singlemode 
Duplex Coupler 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

FC9SCSC-APC SM DX SC/APC-SC/APC Coupler 1 

LC-LC OM3 Duplex Coupler 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

FC5GLCLC MM OM3 DX LC-LC Coupler 1 

� 
LC-LC Multi mode 625 Duplex Coupler 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

FC6LCLC MM 62.5 DX LC-LC Coupler 1 

SC-ST Mutlimode 625 Duplex Coupler 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

FC6SCST MM 62.5 SC-ST Coupler 1 

Fiber Optic Attenuator, SC 

Part No. Description Attenuation Std. Pkg. 

FASC-XXDB SC Fiber Optic 05- 5dB, 10- 10dB,
Attenuator 15- 15dB

1 



Displayport Cables & Adapters 

.... 

Displayport Standard Male-Male w/ Latches, 4k ready 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

DP-XXF-MM Displayport Male-Male 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

Displayport Male to SVGA (HD15) Male 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

DPSVGA-XXF-MM Displayport to SVGA 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

Displayport Male to DVI-D Dual Link Male (24+1) Digital 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

DVIDP-XXF-MM Displayport to DVI-D 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

Displayport Male to HDMI Male, 4k Ready 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

HDMIDP-XXF-MM Displayport to HDMI 1 

Displayport Male to VGA Female Adapter 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

DPVGA-ADPT Displayport to VGA Adapter 1 

Displayport Male to HDMI Female Adapter 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

DPHDMI-ADPT Displayport to HDMI Adapter 1 

Displayport Male to DVI-I Dual Link Female Adapter 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

DPDVI-ADPT Displayport to DVI-I Adapter 1 

03�06�10�15�25�50F 



Mini Displayport Cables & Adapters 

Mini Displayport Male to Displayport Male, 4k Ready 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

MDPDP-XXF-MM Mini DP to Displayport 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

Mini Displayport Male to DVI-D Dual Link (24+1) Male 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

MDPDVI-XXF-MM Mini DP to DVI-D Dual link 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

Mini Displayport Male to HDMI Male, 4k Ready 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

MDPHDMI-XXF-MM Mini DP to HDMI 1 

Mini Displayport Male to Displayport Female Adapter 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

MDPDP-ADPT Mini DP to Displayport Adapter 1 

Mini Displayport Male to HDMI Female Adapter 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

MDPHDMl-061-ADPT Mini DP to HDMI Adapter 1 

Mini Displayport Male to DVI-I Dual Link (24+5) Female Adapter 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

MDPDVl-061 Mini DP to DVI Adapter 1 

Mini Displayport Male to SVGA (HD15) Female Adapter 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

MDPSVGA-061 Mini DP to SVGA Adapter 1 

03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 



DVI Cables & Adapters 

DVI-D Dual Link (24+1) Cable Male-Male

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

DVID-MM-XXF DVI-D Dual Link M-M 1 03�06�10�15�25�30F 

DVI-D Single Link (18+1) Cable Male-Male

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

DVIDS-MM-XXF DVI-D Single Link M-M 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

DVI-D Single Link (18+1) Cable Male to HDMI Male

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

HDMID-XXF-MM DVI to HDMI Male - Male 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F, 20F, 25F, 30F 

DVI-D Dual Link (24+1) Male to DVl-1 Dual Link (24+5) Female Extension Cable

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

DVID-XXF-MF DVI-D Male - Female 1 

DVl-1 Dual Link (24+5) Male to SVGA (HD15) Female Adapter 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

DVIIM-SVGAF-ADPT DVI-I to SVGA Adapter 1 

DVI-A (12+5) Male to SVGA (HD15) Female Adapter

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

DVIAM-SVGAF-ADPT DVI-A to SVGA Adapter 1 

HDMI Female to DVI-D Dual Link (24+1) Male Adapter 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

HDMIFDVIM-ADPT HDMI Female to DVI-D Male 1 

06F, 10F, 15F 



HDMI Cables & Splitters 

HDMI Male - Male, 4k Ready, w/ Ethernet (30ft & above is CL2 in wall rated 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

HDMI-MM-XXF HDMI - Male - Male 

Displayport Male to HDMI Male, 4k Ready 

1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F, 20F, 25F, 30F, 
35F, 40F, S0F, 60F, 75F, 100F 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

HDMIDP-XXF-MM Displayport to HDMI 1 03�06�10�15�25�50F 

Mini Displayport Male to HDMI Male, 4k Ready 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

MDPHDMI-XXF-MM Mini DP to HDMI 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

DVI-D Single Link (18+1) Cable Male to HDMI Male

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

HDMID-XXF-MM DVI to HDMI Male - Male 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F, 20F, 25F, 30F 

HDMI Splitter Boxes, 3D, 1080p, split up to 16 devices 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Splitter Boxes Available 

HDMI-XXX-SPLIT HDMI Splitter Box 1 

HDMI Male to VGA Female w/ Audio Converter 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

HDMIVGA-MF-ADPT HDMI to VGA Adapter 1 

1X2,1X4,1X8,1X16 



USB2.0 

USB 2.0 A Male to B Male, Black 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USB-AB-XXF USB 2.0 A-8 Cable 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

USB 2.0 A Male to A Male, Black 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USB-AA-XXF USB 2.0 A-A Cable 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

USB 2.0 A Male to A Female Extension, Black 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USB-AAF-XXF USB 2.0 A - A Female Cable 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

USB 2.0 A Male to A Female Active Repeater Cable, Black 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USB-AAF-XXF USB 2.0 A - A Female Active Cable 

USB 2.0 A Male to B Micro Male, Black 

1 15F, 30F, S0F, 65F, 80F 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USB-ABMC-XXF USB 2.0 A-8 Micro Cable 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 

USB 2.0 A Male to B Mini Male, Black 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USB-ABMN-XXF USB 2.0 A-8 Mini Cable 1 03F, 06F, 10F, 15F 



USB3.0 

USB 3.0 A Male to A Male 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

US83-AA-XXF USB 3.0 A-A Cable 1 1.SF, 03F, 06F, 10F

USB 3.0 A Male to A Female 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

US83-AAF-XXF USB 3.0 A-A Female Cable 1 1.SF, 03F, 06F, 10F

USB 3.0 A Male to B Male 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

US83-AB-XXF USB 3.0 A-8 Cable 1 1.SF, 03F, 06F, 10F

USB 3.0 A Male to B Micro Male, Blue 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

US83-ABM-XXF-BLU USB 3.0 A-8 Micro Cable 1 03F, 06F, 10F 



USB Type C Hubs &Adapters 

... ... 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

USBC-2IN1-VH USB-C Male to VGA Female+ HDMI Female Adapter 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

USBC-3IN1-HUC USB-C Male to HDMl+C+USB 3.0 Female 3 in 1 Adapter 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

USBC-4IN1-HURC USB-C Male to HDMI+(2)USB3.0 +RJ45+C Female 4 in 1 Adapter 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

USBC-4IN1-URC USB Type C Male to (2)USB3.0+RJ45+C 4 in 1 Adapter 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

USBC-4PORT-USB3 USB Type C to USB3.0 4 Port Hub 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

USBC-DVI F-ADPT USB Type C to DVI Female Adapter 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

USBC-HDMIF-ADPT USB Type C to HDMI Female Adapter 4Kx2K 1 



USB Type C Hubs &Adapters 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

USBC-RJ45F-ADPT USB Type C to Gigabit Ethernet RJ45 Adapter 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

USBC-USB3F-081 USB Type C Male to USB3.0 (G1) A-Female Cable 8 Inch 1 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. 

USBC-VGAF-ADPT USB Type C to VGA Female Adapter 1 



USB Type C Cabling 

USB Type C to DisplayPort Male Cable 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USBC-DP-XXF USB Type C to DisplayPort 1 03F,06F 

USB Type C Male to DVI-D Dual Link (24+1) Male 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USBC-DVI-XXF USB-C Male to DVI-D Male 1 03F,06F 

USB Type C to HDMI Male Cable 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USBC-HDMI-XXF USB-C Male to HDMI Male 1 03F,06F 

USB Type C Male to Type C Male Cable 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USBC-MM-XXF USB-C Male to Male 1 01F, 03F, 06F 

USB Type C Male to USB2.0 A-Male Cable 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USBC-USB-XXF USB-C Male to USB Type A 2.0 Male 

USB Type C Male to USB3.0 (G1) A-Male Cable 

1 01F, 03F, 06F 

Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Lengths Available 

USBC-USB3-XXF USB-C Male to USB Type A 3.0 Male 1 03F,06F 



A DISTRIBUTOR OF UNIRISE PRODUCTS
southern ca/az: 800.659.3655 | northern ca: 866.227.7699
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Contact us:
Arrow Wire & Cable
A distributor of Unirise products.

Corporate Office
13911 Yorba Ave., Chino, CA 91710
Toll Free: (800) 659-3655 Tel: (909) 282-1940

Northern CA
2368 W. Winton Ave., Hayward, CA 94545 Toll Free: (866) 227-7699 Tel: (510) 264-2121

Arizona
6005 S. 40 St., Ste 1&2, Phoenix, AZ 85042 Toll Free: (800) 659-3655 Tel: (602) 438-1030

www.arrowwire.com




